Date Range
Specific date range Up To 24 months

From To

Numeric date starting
with the month

Filter By

Showing 1 - 6 of 6 payments

Description Category

Brinkley Morgan

*Lake

Broward County EP and Growth Mgt

“Lake

Waste Management Garbage & Recycle
"2004

Grand Properties

*Lake

Prototype Inc.

“Lake

Top Dog Electric Inc

*Lake

Amount

$1,492.46
4602

$439.11
4602

$443.95
"4602

$472.00
4602

$625.00
4602

$287.55
*4602

Deliver By

SEP
14

SEP

14

SEP

2
AUG
28

AUG

28

20

3.4

Prev

Status

Processing
Cfm # QPTAD-WIGYT

Processing
Cfm # QPTAD-WBGGY

Processed
Cim # QLHY7-NQIZX

Processed
Cfm # QL6SI-H3YSG

Processed
Cfrm # OLOCF-T35PM

Processed
Cfm # QML3M-SNHD2

Total $3,760.07 Pending, Processing, and Processed
payments only, including any fees

Showing 1 - 6 of 6 payments

Prev

Next

Next



